
 

 
Help Desk for OBE 2021 

  
                                                                                                                                                                    

Morning Session Teachers Detail for Help Desk  
Date Teachers Name Teachers Contact No. Name of 

Incharge 
Incharge 

Contact Detail 

15-03-2021 Dr. Rashmi Choudhary 

Dr. Richa Gupta 

Ms. Pummy 

Mr. Rohit 

9811599330 

9891700059 

9873553427 

7838982025 

Dr. Punam Tyagi  9868104618 

16-03-2021 

17-03-2021 

18-03-2021 

19-03-2021 

20-03-2021 

22-03-2021 Ms. Madhuri Singh 

Dr. Shalini Agarwal 

Ms. Anita 

Mr. Suresh Kumar 

7701993204 

9899048237 

8448316384 

9717029113 

23-03-2021 

24-03-2021 

25-03-2021 

26-03-2021 

27-03-2021 

Evening Session Teachers Detail for Help Desk 
Date Teachers Name Teachers Contact No. Name of 

Incharge 
Incharge 

Contact Detail 

15-03-2021 Dr. Rashmi Choudhary 

Dr. Richa Gupta 

Ms. Pummy 

Mr. Rohit 

9811599330 

9891700059 

9873553427 

7838982025 

Dr. Anjali Bansal  9810795049 

16-03-2021 

17-03-2021 

18-03-2021 

19-03-2021 

20-03-2021 

22-03-2021 Ms. Madhuri Singh 

Dr. Shalini Agarwal 

Ms. Anita 

Mr. Suresh Kumar 

7701993204 

9899048237 

8448316384 

9717029113 

23-03-2021 

24-03-2021 

25-03-2021 

26-03-2021 

27-03-2021 

 


